USB 3.0 Front Panel 4 Port Hub – 3.5in or 5.25in Bay
Product ID: 35BAYUSB3S4
The 35BAYUSB3S4 3.5-inch Front Bay to 4-Port USB 3.0 Panel Hub is TAA compliant and turns any available
3.5-inch computer case front bay into a 4-Port USB 3.0 hub.
Using only a single USB connection, this front panel hub adds four easily accessible USB ports to the front of your
computer case through a 3.5-inch bay, or through a 5.25-inch bay using the optional Front Bay Bracket Adapter
(BRACKETFDBK) accessory. Each of the added ports is compliant with the USB 3.0 standard which supports up to 5
Gbps of bandwidth (10x faster than the USB 2.0 standard) and up to 900mA of power.
Accessorize with the PEXUSB3S11 PCI Express card to provide an internal USB 3.0 port, so as to keep the external
ports free for external devices. Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Expand your system's USB 3.0 capabilities with additional ports for connecting high speed external storage devices
• Add easier to access USB ports to the front of a computer system instead of the rear
• Make use of an internal USB port and unused 3.5" front bay to increase the system's expandability
Features
• TAA Compliant
• Four front accessible USB type-A ports
• Fits into any 3.5" computer case front bay
• SuperSpeed USB 3.0 compliant, supporting data transfer rates up to 5 Gbps
• Backward compatible with USB 2.0 and USB 1.0/1.1 specifications and devices
• Provides up to 900mA of power per port
• USB Link LED indicator for each port
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
USB-C Device Port(s) No
USB-C Host Connection No
Fast-Charge Port(s) No
Ports 4
Interface USB 3.0
Bus Type USB 3.0
USB 3.0
Chipset ID VIA/VLI - VL811+
Performance
Type and Rate USB 3.0 - 5 Gbit/s
Connector(s)
Internal Ports SATA Power (15 pin)
USB Type-B (9 pin) USB 3.0
External Ports USB Type-A (9 pin) USB 3.0 (5 Gbps)
Software
OS Compatibility OS Independent; No additional drivers or software required
Special Notes /
Requirements
System and Cable
Requirements
Available 3.5 inch front bay
Available USB 3.0 type A port
Indicators
LED Indicators USB Device Link (Green)
Power
Power Source USB-Powered
Environmental
Operating Temperature 5C to 50C (41F to 122F)
Storage Temperature -25C to 70C (-13F to 158F)
Humidity 20% ~ 80% RH
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Form Factor Drive Bay
Material Plastic
Product Length 4.7 in [12.0 cm]
Product Width 3.9 in [100.0 mm]
Product Height 1.0 in [25.0 mm]
Weight of Product 3.5 oz [98.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 5.7 in [14.5 cm]
Package Width 6.9 in [17.5 cm]
Package Height 1.3 in [32.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
7.3 oz [208.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 3.5" Front Panel
USB 3.0 Cable
Mounting Screw Kit
Instruction Manual
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.